REALISATIONS JUIN 1998

PHARMACIE
VENDEUR / ACQUEREUR
COMPROMIS
ACTE SOUS CONDITION SUSPENSIVE
REALISATION
COMMISSIONS H.T



Mle DESCUBES
16 Grande Rue

23000 GUERET

PV = 2.050.000 Frs

Vente de fonds +

Vente de murs
Mle DESCUBES / Mr BORRA

Acte : Juris-Pharma

Séquestre : Me Gérard, notaire à Combronde (63)
16-03-98
20-04-98
15-06-98
65.000 Frs















GARINOT CONSEIL

